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CC-MSATA-001
Micro SATA combo cable

Features

MicroSATA combo cable for 1.8" hard drives-
MicroSATA flat data сable combined with a Molex to MicroSATA power
supply cable

-

Integrated 5 VDC to 3.3 VDC converter-
SATA III up to 600 Mbps, backward compatible with SATA II-

Specifications

MicroSATA cable length: 45 cm
Power cable length: 25 cm
Net weight: 22 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

250
0.029
7.5
85x75x20 mm
405x310x230 mm
CN
8716309075558
8544429090


